
Bil Detailss 

Fixed Charges 
eter Rent 
GST 
Energy Charges 
Duty 
Round off 

1960. 00 
0. 00 
0.00 

14721.90 
1472.19 

0.09 

Bill Anount 
ACD/ADJ 
Rdvance 
Payab le : 31472. 00D

18154. 00 
13616. O0 

298.O0 

Renarks 
ACD:13616. 00/dc dt:13-07-2022 
Customer Meter 
Security Deposit 
Interest Refund: 
Rs. 298 
Credited On: 01-06-2022

Pay Onl ine https://uss kseb. in 
SREEJITH. E. R 
Meter Reader 

SeM:VT 39 /10001120
22-06-2022 10 22 30 AM 
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